
Miejsce 

K30
Nazwisko i Imie Rocznik Licencja Klub Punkty

1 MONIUSZKO Marzena 1987 PDL/21/01331
BIAŁOBŁOCKI PRO 

COACHING TEAM
500

2 MOTYLEWSKA Marta 1997 POL/21/04589 Płocki Klub Kolarski 400

3 KIEDA Aleksandra IronWomanFIT 0

4 MODRZEJEWSKA Iwona Płocki Klub Kolarski 0

5 KRAWCZYK Anita 1990 LUB/21/05773 Zielona Góra 220

Miejsce 

K40+
Nazwisko i Imie Rocznik Licencja Klub Punkty

1 SYNAK - WOJDA Daria Cityboard Media 0

Miejsce 

K50+
Nazwisko i Imie Rocznik Licencja Klub Punkty

1 BIELIŃSKA Anna 1966 POL/21/00033 Activejet 500

Miejsce 

CM20
Nazwisko i Imie Rocznik Licencja Klub Punkty

1 MŁYŃSKI Sebastian DRUTEX 0

2 SACZUK Marcin 1992 WMA/21/04190 WMKS Olsztyn 400

3 JARKOWSKI Tomasz 1992 POL/21/05563 KK24H 320

4 BRODA Bartłomiej
BIŁGORAJSKIE 

STOWARZYSZENIE 
0

5 PERKOWSKI Mariusz
15 Giżycka Brygada 

Zmechanizowana
0

6 ŻUKOWSKI Jakub Białystok 0

7 LEŻANKA Michał Dabarti Team 0

8 MOZOLEWSKI Jakub Sokólski Klub Kolarski 0

9 DĄBROWSKI Seweryn Dabarti Team 0

BIAŁYSTOK 30.05 - K30

BIAŁYSTOK 30.05 - K40

BIAŁYSTOK 30.05 - CM20

BIAŁYSTOK 30.05 - K50+



10 KOWALSKI Robert BDC 0

11 KWIETNIOWSKI Jarosław Cityboard Media 0

12 FILIPEK Kamil Chrzanów 0

13 SZYMANEK Adrian 2000 POL/21/04411
BIŁGORAJSKIE 

STOWARZYSZENIE 
82

14 SARGALSKI Jacek 1995 KPO/21/05243 Karomet Team 76

15 ŻARNOWIECKI Łukasz Szczekociny 0

16 KŁOSOWSKI Rafał Cityboard Media 0

17 STRAPCZUK Krzysztof Białystok 0

18 ŻUKOWSKI Alan Srodlesie 0

19 RUSIECKI Mariusz Warszawa 0

20 ŁOWICKI Mateusz Bialystok 0

21 ZARACHOWICZ Adrian Juchnowiec Kościelny 0

22 BACHMURA Michał DNF

23 CEGIEŁKA Adrian 1997 POL/21/05207 Warszawa DNF

24 KALINOWSKI Seweryn Wysokie Mazowieckie DNF

Miejsce 

M30
Nazwisko i Imie Rocznik Licencja Klub Punkty

1 GIRAU TUR Gabriel 1985 POL/21/04868 Pro4Fun 500

2 KOLEŚNIK Paweł
15 Giżycka Brygada 

Zmechanizowana/Białobłocki 
0

3 WÓJCIK Marek 1986 POL/21/04869 Pro4Fun 320

4 RĄPAŁA Krzysztof PS8 Racing Team 0

5 GAJDA Łukasz Équipe de fou 0

6 SZYMCZAK Miłosz 1986 WLK/21/05060 Lidzbark Warmiński 200

7 SZEPIETOWSKI Michał 1981 Kętrzyn Bike Team 0

8 BORKOWSKI Łukasz Rowerowy Lidzbark 0

9 HOFFMANN Grzegorz 1982 LOD/21/03812 UNIT MARTOMBIKE TEAM 140

10 SZPAKOWSKI Rafał 1983 POL/21/04870 Pro4Fun 120

11 GAWŁOWSKI Krzysztof Płocki Klub Kolarski 0

12 SADOWSKI Krzysztof 1985 LUB/21/00883 Bialystok 90

13 DYBIŃSKI Radosław Pro4Fun 0

BIAŁYSTOK 30.05 - M30



14 SMOLIŃSKI Tomasz 1982 POL/21/04877 Pro4Fun 76

15 DAWIDOWSKI Krystian Bialystok 0

16 PATRICK Rafael Bialystok 0

17 ZIEMIŃSKI Bartosz Płocki Klub Kolarski 0

18 ŁUBIŃSKI Łukasz Bialystok 0

19 JANUSZEWICZ Marcin Blu Team Refleks 0

20 RAKOWSKI Piotr Piątnica 0

21 RYNKIEWICZ Bartosz Mistral 0

22 KIKOLSKI Mateusz Łapy 0

23 OSTROWSKI Łukasz Nowodworce 0

24 RUCHLICKI Stanisław Białystok 0

25 MIRISHKIN Ivan Warszawa 0

26 WIĘCKO Grzegorz 3T 0

27 GLIŃSKI Marcin Białystok 0

28 WASILUK Kamil Bialystok 0

29 MRUGAS Leszek Cityboard Media 0

30 ZIELENKIEWICZ Krzysztof Calyspo team 0

31 WRÓBLEWSKI Michał Szprycha Giżycko 0

32 FIK Marek Bydgoszcz 0

33 KROPIWNICKI Marcin Białystok 0

34 BALCER Wiktor Cityboard Media 0

35 PRUCHNIAK Mateusz Warsaw 0

36 GRZELAK Adrian GTR 0

37 GRYGIEWICZ Adrian Wytwornia Sylwetki 0

38 WOLIŃSKI Dawid Warszawa 0

39 MADRAS Tomasz Bialystok 0

40 GORDIYENKO Artem Warszawa 0

KWIETNIEWSKI Rafał Wysokie Mazowieckie DNF

MATULEWICZ Wojciech Łyski DNF

ARCISZEWSKI Maciej Białystok DNF



Miejsce 

M40A
Nazwisko i Imie Rocznik Licencja Klub Punkty

1 MRÓZ Marcin 1978 MAZ/21/00322 Ełk 500

2 HUZARSKI Bartosz 1980 DLS/21/04700 Sobótka 400

3 ZIĘBA DARIUSZ 1977 MAZ/21/00410 Retro Stork Team 320

4 MALINOWSKI Przemysław Białystok 0

5 SMILIŃSKI Krzysztof Warszawa 0

6 ALEKSANDROWICZ Dariusz Ostrołęka 0

7 KARPIŃSKI Marcin Mlks Baszta Bytów 0

8 SKOLIMOWSKI Adam 1978 POL/21/05413 Wielgolas Brzeziński 160

9 KOWALCZYK Adam
BRODEX PARTY 

PROFESSIONAL
0

10 BOJARCZAK Michał AGR Podlasie 0

11 PIOTROWSKI Rafał Nadaktywni Białystok 0

12 KULKA Michał Squadra Ciclismo KFC 0

13 KONIK Piotr Krakow 0

14 MIERZWINSKI Grzegorz Wysokie Mazowieckie 0

15 RAMOTOWSKI Arkadiusz Nadaktywni Białystok 0

16 MIAZEK Krzysztof Dużo Sprzętu - Mało Talentu 0

17 ONI�KO Marcin OnysTeam 0

18 DMOCHOWSKI Sebastian Czyżew-Osada 0

19 MRÓZ Michał 3T 0

20 BIEDERMANN Tomasz Jargaz - sprint-rowery.pl 0

21 PENDOWSKI Kamil Nadaktywni 0

22 SAWICKI Karol Squadra Ciclismo KFC 0

23 ROMANIUK Adam Rossosz 0

24 RUDNIK Sławomir Nadaktywni 0

25 DOBRYNIEWSKI Jacek Leńce 0

26 �WIŠTKOWSKI Artur Sami Swoi MTB Team 0

27 TOKARZ Mirosław Pruszków 0

28 HAN Marek Ignatki-Osiedle 0

BIAŁYSTOK 30.05 - M40A



29 TIMOSZUK Sylwester Białystok 0

Miejsce 

M40B
Nazwisko i Imie Rocznik Licencja Klub Punkty

1 ROGULSKI Maciej 1973 POL/21/03221 Activejet 500

2 WADECKI Piotr Pępowo 0

3 MALINOWSKI Przemysław Białystok 0

4 MALINOWSKI Dariusz 1972 LOD/21/03809 GATTA BIKE-RS 260

5 BIJAK Cezary 1975 POL/21/05204 Płocki Klub Kolarski 220

6 GRZEGRZÓŁKA Mariusz 1974 LUL/21/01904 Radzyń Podlaski 200

7 SOCHOŃ Wojciech 1972 PDL/21/01329 Sochonie 180

8 SMILIŃSKI Krzysztof Warszawa 0

9 KOWALCZYK Adam
BRODEX PARTY 

PROFESSIONAL
0

10 MAĆKOWIAK Piotr DRUTEX 0

11 BOJARCZAK Michał AGR Podlasie 0

12 WOJTKIEWICZ Paweł 1973 POL/21/05187 ORLEN Paliwa Team 90

13 PIOTROWSKI Rafał Nadaktywni Białystok 0

14 KULKA Michał Squadra Ciclismo KFC 0

15 JACENKO Maciej Warszawa 0

16 MIERZWINSKI Grzegorz Wysokie Mazowieckie 0

17 TOMKIEL Wojciech Uhowo 0

18 RAMOTOWSKI Arkadiusz Nadaktywni Białystok 0

19 MIAZEK Krzysztof Dużo Sprzętu - Mało Talentu 0

20 ONI�KO Marcin OnysTeam 0

21 DMOCHOWSKI Sebastian Czyżew-Osada 0

22 MRÓZ Michał 3T 0

23 BIEDERMANN Tomasz Jargaz - sprint-rowery.pl 0

24 GŁOWACKI Łukasz
BRODEX PARTY 

PROFESSIONAL
0

25 PENDOWSKI Kamil Nadaktywni 0

26 SAWICKI Karol Squadra Ciclismo KFC 0

27 ROMANIUK Adam Rossosz 0

BIAŁYSTOK 30.05 - M40B



28 WOJDA Marcin Cityboard Media 0

29 RUDNIK Sławomir Nadaktywni 0

30 DOBRYNIEWSKI Jacek Leńce 0

31 �WIŠTKOWSKI Artur Sami Swoi MTB Team 0

32 TOKARZ Mirosław Pruszków 0

33 HAN Marek Ignatki-Osiedle 0

34 TIMOSZUK Sylwester Białystok 0

Miejsce 

M50A
Nazwisko i Imie Rocznik Licencja Klub Punkty

1 MAJEWSKI Tomasz 1970 MAZ/21/00418 Retro Stork Team 500

2 KUBA Artur 1969 LUL/21/01902 MAYDAY TEAM LUBLIN 400

3 BIELIŃSKI Piotr 1967 POL/21/00032 Activejet 320

4 CIEŚLAK Grzegorz 1970 POL/21/03682 TS MERAN 260

5 GRUDA Michał 1969 MAZ/21/00404 Auto Idea Mercedes-Benz 220

6 CZEKIRDA Radosław Chotomów 0

7 MALINOWSKI Jacek Płock 0

8 MILEWSKI Zbigniew Wysokie Mazowieckie 0

9 STĘPIEŃ Tomasz 1969 POL/21/01108 Warszawa 140

10 ZINIEWICZ Adam Białystok 0

11 BOROWSKI Grzegorz
Nadaktywni Białostocka 

Sekta Biegaczy
0

12 WALUS Arkadiusz Warszawa 0

13 GRUDZIŃSKI Andrzej Cityboard Media 0

14 MILEWSKI Sławomir Ptaki 0

15 BOROWSKI Józef Łomża 0

Miejsce 

M50B
Nazwisko i Imie Rocznik Licencja Klub Punkty

1 CZYŻKOWSKI Tomasz 1965 POL/21/03219 Activejet 500

2 CZEKIRDA Radosław Chotomów 0

3 MALINOWSKI Jacek Płock 0

BIAŁYSTOK 30.05 - M50A

BIAŁYSTOK 30.05 - M50B



4 MILEWSKI Zbigniew Wysokie Mazowieckie 0

5 ZIELONKA Wojciech Płońsk 0

6 BERUS SOKOŁOWSKI Piotr Bukowno Warszawa 0

7 ZINIEWICZ Adam Białystok 0

8 BOROWSKI Grzegorz
Nadaktywni Białostocka 

Sekta Biegaczy
0

9 GRUDZIŃSKI Andrzej Cityboard Media 0

10 MILEWSKI Sławomir Ptaki 0

11 BOROWSKI Józef Łomża 0

12 PORUCZNIK Paweł Warsaw 0

KOWALSKI Roman 1966 POL/21/05440 BDC DNF

Miejsce 

M60A
Nazwisko i Imie Rocznik Licencja Klub Punkty

1 KAMIŃSKI Wiesław 1953 POL/21/03023
RYCERZE ROLANDA 

MACIEJEWSKI CYCLING 
500

2 RYBACKI Zbigniew Legionowo 0

3 ROGALSKI Franciszek BLU TEAM REFLEKS 0

4 GAJDA Tomasz Stok Lacki 0

5 KOWALCZYK Andrzej Kolno 0

6 MARKOWSKI Dariusz Zambrów 0

7 DZIEKAŃSKI Krzysztof Cityboard Media 0

8 GOLEC Wiesław Ustka 0

Miejsce 

M60B
Nazwisko i Imie Rocznik Licencja Klub Punkty

1 MICHALAK Lechosław 1956 POL/21/03022
RYCERZE RONALDA 

MACIEJEWSKI TEAM
500

2 SORBIAN Marek 1955 LOD/21/04540
Rycerze Rolanda 

Maciejewski Cykliny Team
400

3 ROGALSKI Franciszek BLU TEAM REFLEKS 0

4 BRZOZOWSKI Zbigniew 1956 WLK/21/02190 Białystok 260

5 DOLEGŁO Paweł Chrzanów 0

6 KOWALCZYK Andrzej Kolno 0

7 MARKOWSKI Dariusz Zambrów 0

BIAŁYSTOK 30.05 - M60A

BIAŁYSTOK 30.05 - M60B



8 GOLEC Wiesław Ustka 0

FALTYN Jan 1952 DLS/21/04871 Oleszna DNF

CHARUCKI Henryk 1955 POL/21/00572 Ostrów Mazowiecka DNF


